1. PRVENSTVENA TEKMA POSAMEZNIC
15.02.2020 - 15.02.2020 - 2. skupina - MLADINKE(2006-2005)
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Robi¢ Lana
Sportni Klub Favorit

Stupica Ana Luna
KRG TiM

RziSnik Karolina
KRG TiM

Ostarjas Lara
KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana

Latin Nina

KRG TiM

llijas Pia

KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana
Tomsi¢ Danaja

SD MOSTE

Steharnik Julija

DSRG Branik Maribor
Ogrin Ziva

KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana
Jurca Nika

KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana
Znidarsié Zarja

DSRG Branik Maribor

Donko Jana
DRG Murska Sobota
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Year

2007

2006

2006

2005

2006

2006

2005

2005

2006

2006

2005

2006

E
8.600
3.800 4.800
8.300
4.200 4.100
8.050
3.700 4.350
6.650
3.800 2.850
6.350
4.300 2.050
6.000
3.200 2.800
5.550
2.500 3.050
4.950
2.200 2.750
3.750
2.800 0.950
3.750
2.500 1.550
3.600
2.100 1.500
3.200
1.400 1.950

Score

8.600

8.300

8.050

6.650

6.350

6.000

5.550

4.950

3.750

3.750

3.600

3.200




